
Bus Routes 2022-2023 
 

School Starts: 8:30 AM-TBD 
Dismissal 3:30 PM-TBD 

Half Day Release 12:30 PM-TBD 
 

                          
 

Revised 7/20/2022 

**Stops in grey available upon request** 

Please note these are estimated times please be at your stop 5mins to stop time 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Route Stop AM PM ½ Day 
17 40th Ave & Maldonado 7:48 3:47 12:50 
17 40th Ave & Minton Ave 7:52 3:52 12:53 
17 Kids Club to Cheatham PM Only  3:57 12:57 

Route  Stop AM PM ½ Day 

19 37th Ln & Fremont Rd 7:42 3:41 12:41 
19 37th Dr & Carson Rd 7:46 3:43 12:43 
19 37th Gln & Glass Ln  7:50 3:45 12:45 
19 36th Dr & Glass Ln  7:53 3:48 12:48 
19 35th Ave & Minton St 7:54 4:00 1:00 

Route   Stop AM PM ½ Day 
20 42nd Dr S of Vineyard 7:38 3:45 12:45 
20 42nd Ave & Maldonado 7:35 3:49 12:49 
20 42nd Dr & Fremont Rd 7:33 3:53 12:53 
20 49th Dr & Olney Ave 7:51 3:59 12:59 
20 47th Ave & McNeil 7:52 4:03 1:02 
20 Cheatham Kids Klub  3:57 12:57 

Route  Stop AM PM ½ Day 
25 41st Ln & Siesta Way 7:52 3:44 12:44 
25 41st Glen & Euclid Ave 7:49 3:47 12:47 
25 42nd Ave & Desert Ln 7:46 3:50 12:50 
25 42nd Ave & Beautiful Ln 7:44 3:52 12:52 
25 40th Ave & Arlington Cir   7:36 3:56 12:56 
25 38th Ln & Dunbar Dr 7:39 4:00 1:00 
25 37th Ln & Dunbar Dr 7:41 3:57 12:57 



Bus Routes 2022-2023 
 

School Starts: 8:30 AM-TBD 
Dismissal 3:30 PM-TBD 

Half Day Release 12:30 PM-TBD 
 

                          
 

Revised 7/20/2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Route  Stop AM PM ½ Day 
22 Baguard & St Johns Rd    
22 Palomino & St Johns Rd    
22 51st Ave & Crusader 7:25 3:55 12:55 
22 51st Ave & Vatho St     
22 Gila Crossing & Santa Cruz 7:30 4:00 1:00 
22 Shegio & Kukchhedagi       
22 Tashquinth Dr & Sundust Cir    
22 Tashquinth Dr & Redbird Cir 7:20 3:53 12:53 
22 Tashquinth Dr & Lewis Dr    
22 51st Ave & Ju-Dum St     7:13 3:45 12:45 
22     53rd Ave & Ju-Dum St    7:12 3:47 12:47 
22 51st Ave & Bunn Dr 7:10 3:45 12:45 
22 45th Ave & Monterey St     
22 45th Ave & Ivanhoe St  7:34 4:05 1:05 
22 35th Ave & McNeil St 7: 4:25 1:25 
22 44th Ave & Estrella Dr 7:36 4:10 1:10 
22 43rd Ave & Sunset Cove 7:40 4:13 1:13 
22 4229 W Carver Rd 7:42 4:15 1:15 
22 40th Ave & Carver Rd 7:43 4:17 1:17 
22 39th Ave & West Carver Road 7:44 4:19 1:19 
22 35th Ave & Carver Rd 7:47 4:24 1:24 
22 35th Ave & Estas Way 7:49 4:27 1:27 
22 27th Ave & Lodge Dr 7:53 4:31 1:31 
22 53rd Ave & Piedmont Rd 7:05 3:40 12:40 


